
Bi-Uti Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Mirco (06/2219) 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 8 4 7 4 3

Fagioli Giacomo (06/2218) 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 8 4 6 4 8

Sisti Cristiano (06/486) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 7 4 7

Caneschi Giada (06/1561) 4 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 6

Bichi Francesco (06/1250) 4 5 4 3 4 6 4 2 0 0 0 0

Accardo Maria Vittoria (06/1674) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Verdelli Luca (06/1673) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Mirco 06/2219 24 36 1,50

Fagioli Giacomo 06/2218 22 35 1,59

Sisti Cristiano 06/486 16 27 1,69

Caneschi Giada 06/1561 18 17 0,94

Bichi Francesco 06/1250 16 16 1,00

Accardo Maria Vittoria 06/1674 0 0 0,00

Verdelli Luca 06/1673 0 0 0,00

The Crazy Lucky Strike

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Casini Omar (06/479) 4 9 4 9 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 6

Scartoni Leonardo (06/882) 4 9 4 12 0 0 4 7 4 9 3 5

Amariutei Nicolò Alexandru 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 5

Bruni Elio (06/1131) 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 2 3 4 3

Auricchio Domenico (06/1168) 4 7 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 1 0 0

Amariutei Denisa (06/1828) 2 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Casini Omar 06/479 24 46 1,92

Scartoni Leonardo 06/882 19 42 2,21

Amariutei Nicolò 06/1827 16 26 1,62

Bruni Elio 06/1131 20 20 1,00

Auricchio Domenico 06/1168 12 11 0,92

Amariutei Denisa 06/1828 5 4 0,80

Wald Dart Allegro

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Salvi Pietro (06/809) 4 12 4 11 4 11 4 10 4 4 4 9

Salvi Giuseppe (06/480) 4 12 4 6 4 9 4 6 4 7 4 12

Fierli Francesco (06/491) 2 0 4 2 4 4 2 1 2 2 2 1

Mannelli Emanuele (06/1967) 2 2 2 0 4 2 4 2 2 1 4 3

Frequentini Maurizio (06/2387) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0

Rossi Lucio (06/2088) 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 4

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salvi Pietro 06/809 24 57 2,38

Salvi Giuseppe 06/480 24 52 2,17

Fierli Francesco 06/491 16 10 0,62

Mannelli Emanuele 06/1967 18 10 0,56

Frequentini Maurizio 06/2387 4 8 2,00

Rossi Lucio 06/2088 10 8 0,80

Cocker Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Giorni Omar (06/1108) 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 8 4 10 2 3

Bosna Luca (06/1364) 4 7 4 8 4 8 2 2 4 7 2 6

Rosi David (06/1155) 4 1 4 4 1 3 4 6 4 7 4 9

Cincinelli Luca (06/311) 0 0 4 9 4 2 4 3 1 1 1 2

Sbragi Mirco (06/1181) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 3 7 3 4

Landucci Gianmarco (06/1325) 4 2 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Giorni Omar 06/1108 22 48 2,18

Bosna Luca 06/1364 20 38 1,90

Rosi David 06/1155 21 30 1,43

Cincinelli Luca 06/311 14 17 1,21

Sbragi Mirco 06/1181 8 16 2,00

Landucci Gianmarco 06/1325 11 2 0,18


